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

Architecturally Designed Post & Beam Structure - 3Bdrm,l-4 Pc Bath, Den/Office, Lots Of Closets
3Bdrm, loft, 2 Fire PL, 4 Baths, Many Decks - Living Room Kitchen/Dr Open Concept Spacious
Playing Area, Lg Patio / Fire Pit, Deep Off Dock - Lower Level Y2 4 Ft Crawl &Rest Could Be Play Area
Granite, Flag Stone, Lg Beams, Deep Swimming - Wood & Eb, Deep water, Deck, Firepit, Yr Rnd
4Bdrm,2- Bath - Kit/D/R &LR open space, / Muskoka river view
Living Room Kitchen/Dr Open Concept Spacious - 2bdrms, 2 -4 pc baths, Laundry, gas heat

Extensive decking, 140’ shoreline, fabulousviews - Storage unit & Tinside parking, common dock

Cdn shield, Firepit, Enjoy Yr Rnd - Short distance from downtown Huntsville

GLORIA CARNOCHAN - BREANN BUDEL

105-154-1932

* Independently Owned and Operated. ® trademarks owned by Century 21 Real Estate LLC used under license or authorized
sub-license. © 2020 Century 21 Canada Limited Partnership

FLOQORING | Out Qtanding

VISIT OUR 1000 SQ FT SHOWROOM o ®
dedicated to all types of flooring and carpet available by 10 different suppliers
which gives you an amazing selection to choose from all at great pricing!

KEN BARRY, Broker
705-754-5280 - ken@kenbarry.com

Ouee 40 years of Hoceing & caypel

We carry a wide variety | WE OFFER V\?:I:\I?I\ﬁﬂgf-l?P JACQUIE BARRY, Realtor ®
of flooring and carpet | EREE SHOP 705-457-0652 - jacquie@kenbarry.com
in stock located in our
1500 sq ft warehousing AT HOME RE/MAX
location SERVICE PROFESSIONALS
offe mar alternatve shopping methocs nclucing =——  NORTH
FREE SHOP AT HOME, CURBSIDE & DELIVERIES

705-286-3167 ¢ 94 Bobcaygeon Rd « DOWNTOWN MINDEN

info@riverview-furniture.com ® www.riverview-furniture.com

READ THE HIGHLANDER FROM ANYWHERE

Get the complete newspaper in your email each week. Sign up at TheHighlander.ca
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BUSINESS DIRECTORY

W.D BARRY

LANDSCAPING - SITE PREPARATION
« SEPTIC SYSTEMS - DANGER TREES
» COTTAGE LIFTING - BASEMENTS
« FLOATING EQUIPMENT

CALL 705-457-0710

Youngdale Fuels is
the only Hometown
wholesale fuel supplier
in Haliburton? That’s

right, for over 50 years Youngdale has

continued to bring warmth to your
home. Now also doing PROPANE!
We at Youngdale will be happy to help
you set up an account that suits your
delivery and payment needs.

705-457-2500

Heymac

CONSTRUCTION

* Licensed septic installer
» Road grading & maintenance
» Foundation digging & backfill
» Snowplowing ¢ Landscaping
KIRK MACDUFF « 705-457-6380
email: snowplowin@hotmail.com

www.heymacconstruction.com

JOHNSON LOG HOME
RESTORATIONS

Staining
Chinking
Log Repairs
Sandblasting
Timber Frames
Renovation
Log Wash
Custom Builds

705-738-7831
Jed.johnson@hotmail.com

JOHNSON LOG

HOME
ESTORATIONS,

GlieihgSH=LF

- EASY ACCESS
- INCREASE SPACE

«GET ORGANIZED

- TYLER RUSHLOW -
-705.313.5761 - glidingshelf.ca-
-tyler@glidingshelf.ca-

FULL SERVICE | PLUMBING CONTRACTOR
MATTHEW MCWILLIAMS

CALL FOR A FREE ESTIMATE!

705-457-0325 | matthew.mcwilliams@hotmail.com

G

GARBUTT DISPOSAL
"Show us your Junk!

* 10 to 40 Cubic Yard Bins

¢ Licensed by Ministry of
Environment

¢ Fully Insured

e Construction Waste
Containers

* Commercial Containers

* Demolition Services

Dan & Sarah Garbutt * 705.286.1843
garbuttdisposal@outlook.com

GARBUTT DISPOSAL.ca

Proudly Serving Haliburton County Since 1970

«
‘-:r’

HILARY'S

T I " FL

CUSTOM MANUFACTURER ARS

* FLOORING * TRIM ¢ SIDING -

NOW selling prefinished
solid wood flooring

705-448-3394
2726 Essonville Line,

Wilberforce

INFO@TRIMANDFLOOR.CA



BUSINESS DIRECTORY

P
SUSAN LEE

Mortgage Agent

E: susan.lee@mtgarc.ca
T:705.457.3207 | C:705.457.0028
|7 Maple, Haliburton ON.

Brokerage #12728 « www.mortgagearchitects.ca *1-877-802-9100

Bishop Surveying and Consulting Ltd.

LAND USE CONSULTANT - SURVEYOR

Notes & Records of Greg Bishop Land Use Consultant,
Paul Wilson Surveying Ltd., Bishop & Wilson Ltd., H.C.
Bishop, Dearden Stanton Stones and Strongman (up
to 1992), J.B. Trepanier, F.T. Webster, A. Niven and
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